
Day Date

Varsity 

Opponent

Varsity 

Location  Varsity Time JV Opponent JV Location JV Time

Monday February 17 Howe PP 6:30 PM Howe PP 4:30 PM

Friday February 21 Trenton Whitewright 3:45 PM

Friday February 21 Whitewright Whitewright 6:00 PM

Saturday February 22 Collinsville Whitewright 12:15 PM

Saturday February 22 Tom Bean Whitewright 2:30 PM

Thursday February 27 Van Alstyne Van Alstyne 6:15 PM

Friday February 28 TBD Van Alstyne TBD

Saturday March 1 TBD Van Alstyne TBD

Monday March 3 Tioga (DH) Tioga 4:00 PM

Friday March 7 Archer City Nocona 1:00 PM

Friday March 7 Nocona Nocona 4:00 PM

Saturday March 8 Chico Nocona 1:00 PM

Tuesday** March 11 Valley View** PP** 7:30 PM Valley View PP 5:00 PM

Friday March 14 Valley View VV 7:30 PM Valley View VV 5:00 PM

Tuesday March 18 Whitesboro Whitesboro 7:30 PM Whitesboro Whitesboro 5:00 PM

Friday March 21 Whitesboro PP 7:30 PM Whitesboro PP 5:00 PM

Saturday March 22 Lone Oak Lone Oak Noon

Tuesday March 25 Ponder PP 7:30 PM Ponder PP 5:00 PM

Friday March 28 Ponder Ponder 7:30 PM Ponder Ponder 5:00 PM

Saturday March 29 Lone Oak PP Noon

Tuesday April 1 Callisburg Callisburg 7:30 PM Callisburg Callisburg 5:00 PM

Friday*** April 4 Callisburg*** PP*** 7:30 PM Callisburg PP 5:00 PM

Tuesday April 8 Paradise Paradise 7:30 PM Paradise Paradise 5:00 PM

Friday* April 11 Paradise* PP* 7:30 PM Paradise PP 5:00 PM

Mon-Tues 4/14 - 15 Open

Tuesday April 22 Boyd PP 7:30 PM Boyd PP 5:00 PM

Friday April 25 Boyd Boyd 7:30 PM Boyd Boyd 5:00 PM

Senior Night * Youth Night ** Teacher Night ***

Pilot Point High School Baseball Schedule 2025 Season





Day Date
Varsity 

Opponent

Varsity 

Location
 Varsity Time

Monday February 17 Howe PP 6:30 PM

Friday February 21 Trenton Whitewright 3:45 PM

Friday February 21 Whitewright Whitewright 6:00 PM

Saturday February 22 Collinsville Whitewright 12:15 PM

Saturday February 22 Tom Bean Whitewright 2:30 PM

Thursday February 27 Van Alstyne Van Alstyne 6:15 PM

Friday February 28 TBD Van Alstyne TBD

Saturday March 1 TBD Van Alstyne TBD

Friday March 7 Archer City Nocona 1:00 PM

Friday March 7 Nocona Nocona 4:00 PM

Saturday March 8 Chico Nocona 1:00 PM

Tuesday March 11 **Valley View**^ PP* 7:30 PM

Friday March 14 Valley View^ VV 7:30 PM

Tuesday March 18 Whitesboro^ Whitesboro 7:30 PM

Friday March 21 Whitesboro^ PP 7:30 PM

Saturday March 22 Lone Oak Lone Oak Noon

Tuesday March 25 Ponder^ PP 7:30 PM

Friday March 28 Ponder^ Ponder 7:30 PM

Saturday March 29 Lone Oak PP Noon

Tuesday April 1 Callisburg^ Callisburg 7:30 PM

Friday April 4 ***Callisburg***^ PP 7:30 PM

Tuesday April 8 Paradise^ Paradise 7:30 PM

Friday** April 11 *Paradise*^ PP** 7:30 PM

Mon-Tues 4/14 - 15 Open

Tuesday April 22 Boyd^ PP 7:30 PM

Friday April 25 Boyd^ Boyd 7:30 PM

District Game ^ *** Teacher Night

Senior Night *

Youth Night **

Pilot Point Varsity Baseball Schedule 2025 Season



Day Date JV Opponent JV Location JV Time

Monday February 17 Howe PP 4:30 PM

Monday March 3 Tioga (DH) Tioga 4:00 PM

Tuesday March 11 Valley View PP 5:00 PM

Friday March 14 Valley View VV 5:00 PM

Tuesday March 18 Whitesboro Whitesboro 5:00 PM

Friday March 21 Whitesboro PP 5:00 PM

Tuesday March 25 Ponder PP 5:00 PM

Friday March 28 Ponder Ponder 5:00 PM

Tuesday April 1 Callisburg Callisburg 5:00 PM

Friday April 4 Callisburg PP 5:00 PM

Tuesday April 8 Paradise Paradise 5:00 PM

Friday April 11 Paradise PP 5:00 PM

Mon-Tues 4/14 - 15 Open

Tuesday April 22 Boyd PP 5:00 PM

Friday April 25 Boyd Boyd 5:00 PM

Pilot Point JV Baseball Schedule 20025 Season


